BHSVA Calendar 2009-2010  (printed 8/10/09)

September  2009
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	1 
	2


	3


	4
	5

	6
	7

LABOR DAY

	8

Teachers report to school
	9

Students report to school

	10
	11
	12



	13
	14
	15
	16

	17


	18
	19


	20
	21


	22
	23


	24


	25


	26

	27
	28

YOM KIPPUR
	29

	30
	
	
	


october  2009
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	1

Deadline NOV SAT Test
	2
	3

	4


	5
	6
	7
	8


	9
	10

	11
	12

COLUMBUS DAY
	13
	14
	15


	16
	17



	18
	19


	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26


	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

HALLOWEEN


NOVEMBER  2009
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	1
	2


	3

ELECTION DAY (no class)
	4

	5
	6
	7

SAT TEST

	8
	9

	10

	11


VETERAN’S DAY
	12
	13
	14
National Portfolio Day (PRATT)

	15

	16


	17
	18
	19
	20


	21

	22


	23
	24
	25
	26

THANKSGIVING
	27
	28

	29



	30

Deadline DEC SAT test
	
	
	
	
	


DECEMBER  2009
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	1
	2


	3
	4
	5

SAT TEST

	6
	7


	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

FIRST DAY OF CHANUKA

	13
	14
	15

Deadline JAN SAT test
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23

	24


	25

CHRISTMAS
	26


	27


	28


	29
	30
	31
	
	


January  2010
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3

	4

Parents start FAFSA
	5
	6
	7
	8


	9

	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

SAT TEST

	24
	25

	26

REGENTS

CHINESE NEW YEAR
	27
REGENTS


	28

REGENTS


	29 

REGENTS


	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	


february  2010
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	1

Fall 
term 
ends
	2

Spring term begins
	3
	4

Deadline FEB SAT test
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14

VALENTINE’S

DAY
	15

PRESIDENT DAY
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21


	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28



	
	
	
	
	
	


march 2010

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8


	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

SAT TEST

	14
	15
	16
	17

ST PAT’S DAY
	18


	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

Deadline MAY SAT test
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30

PASSOVER 
BEGINS
	31
	
	
	


april  2010

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4

EASTER SUNDAY
	5


	6

PASSOVER ENDS
	7


	8

	9


	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

TAXES DUE
	16


	17

	18
	19


	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26


	27
	28
	29

Deadline JUNE SAT test
	30
	


may  2010

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	.
	
	
	
	
	
	1

SAT

TEST

	2

Mom Day
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9

MOM DAY
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22

	23
	24


	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	31

MEMORIAL

DAY
	
	
	
	
	


JUNE  2010
	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

SAT


	6
	7
	8


	9
	10
BORO DAY (no class)
	11

	12

	13
	14

	15
REGENTS


	16
REGENTS


	17

REGENTS


	18

REGENTS


	19

	20

DAD DAY
	21
REGENTS


	22
REGENTS


	23
REGENTS


	24 

REGENTS


	25


	26

	27
	28

LAST DAY

OF CLASS
	29 
	30
	
	
	


July 2010

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5

JULY 4th observed
	6


	7
	8

	9

	10

	11
	12

	13


	14


	15


	16


	17

	18
	19


	20


	21


	22


	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


August 2010

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7

	8
	9

	10


	11


	12


	13


	14

	15
	16


	17


	18


	19


	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	31
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